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Delight Through Connections

N HHEA:2026-02-02

Pitch :5.08mm, 300V, 15A
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PCB Connector-Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector — Plug
5.08
Green (default)
Push-in Design
With release tool
5.08*(P-1)+15.4
251
26.5
02P~24P
Single level

02~24

PA
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& (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
g & (UL/CULTRA&EDA)(V)
R (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)
B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL

BEAERSZAWG) - FaUL/CUL
B/ NZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAZHSLAWG) - FEaUL/CUL

E@E Bx&gm = !
Delight Through Connections
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
320

0.2
25
0.2
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
25
0.5
15
10~12

300
15
300
10
26
12
26
12
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Delight Through Connections

WRS5Z=E

FIERHIF YES

BB LIERE () 120

RIETIERE (°C) -40
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5.08%(P-1)+15.40

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

3/3
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

